
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GO GECKO PROPERTY MANAGEMENT BENCHMARK 80
Handicap - 1600m

24 December 2022 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.65
(0:14.70)

1:20.95
(0:11.68)

1:09.27
(0:12.12)

0:57.15
(0:11.72)

0:45.43
(0:11.20)

0:34.23
(0:11.02)

0:23.21
(0:11.17)

0:34.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 INDIAN DREAMER 8 67.7 0:10.86 1:35.65 [1] 1:20.65 [4] 1:08.81 [3] 0:56.66 [4] 0:44.76 [3] 0:33.55 [3] 0:22.69 [3] 0:33.55

Martin Harley 400m 600m (0:15.00) (0:11.84) (0:12.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.21) (0:10.86) (0:10.90)

2 3 SO DAPPER 3 65.9 0:11.02 1:35.66 [2] 1:20.95 [1] 1:09.28 [1] 0:57.16 [1] 0:45.44 [1] 0:34.24 [1] 0:23.22 [1] 0:34.24 -7

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:14.71) (0:11.67) (0:12.12) (0:11.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.02) (0:11.17)

3 9 RED BLOOM 5 68.0 0:10.86 1:35.71 [3] 1:20.42 [5] 1:08.61 [5] 0:56.45 [5] 0:44.48 [5] 0:33.25 [5] 0:22.36 [5] 0:33.25 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.29) (0:11.81) (0:12.16) (0:11.97) (0:11.23) (0:10.89) (0:10.86)

4 5 TREVELYAN 10 67.6 0:10.89 1:35.76 [4] 1:20.23 [7] 1:08.30 [7] 0:56.25 [7] 0:44.26 [7] 0:33.10 [7] 0:22.21 [7] 0:33.10 -1

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:15.53) (0:11.93) (0:12.05) (0:11.99) (0:11.16) (0:10.89) (0:10.89)

5 1 IRISH PLAYBOY 2 65.7 0:10.91 1:35.88 [5] 1:20.91 [3] 1:08.95 [4] 0:56.91 [3] 0:44.93 [4] 0:33.71 [4] 0:22.80 [4] 0:33.71 -4

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:14.97) (0:11.96) (0:12.04) (0:11.98) (0:11.22) (0:10.91) (0:11.06)

6 2 MIRANN 7 67.0 0:10.91 1:36.11 [6] 1:21.41 [2] 1:09.45 [2] 0:57.29 [2] 0:45.45 [2] 0:34.25 [2] 0:23.34 [2] 0:34.25 -2

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.70) (0:11.96) (0:12.16) (0:11.84) (0:11.20) (0:10.91) (0:11.11)

7 10 HOPEFUL STAR 4 66.9 0:10.85 1:36.30 [7] 1:20.85 [6] 1:09.02 [6] 0:57.04 [6] 0:45.07 [6] 0:33.90 [6] 0:23.05 [6] 0:33.90 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:15.45) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.97) (0:11.17) (0:10.85) (0:11.04)

Scratched: Logan Street Lion (#4), Sagacious (#7), Maevila Ruler (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GO GECKO PROPERTY MANAGEMENT BENCHMARK 80
Handicap - 1600m

24 December 2022 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:34.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 INDIAN DREAMER 8 67.7 0:10.86 0:11.79 [2] 1:35.65 0:33.55

Martin Harley 400m 600m (0:11.79)

2 3 SO DAPPER 3 65.9 0:11.02 0:12.05 [1] 0.05L 0:34.24 -7

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:12.05)

3 9 RED BLOOM 5 68.0 0:10.86 0:11.50 [4] 0.35L 0:33.25 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.50)

4 5 TREVELYAN 10 67.6 0:10.89 0:11.32 [7] 0.66L 0:33.10 -1

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:11.32)

5 1 IRISH PLAYBOY 2 65.7 0:10.91 0:11.74 [5] 1.38L 0:33.71 -4

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.74)

6 2 MIRANN 7 67.0 0:10.91 0:12.23 [3] 2.7L 0:34.25 -2

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.23)

7 10 HOPEFUL STAR 4 66.9 0:10.85 0:12.01 [6] 3.83L 0:33.90 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.01)

Scratched: Logan Street Lion (#4), Sagacious (#7), Maevila Ruler (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2000m

24 December 2022 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.83
(0:14.33)

1:47.50
(0:11.84)

1:35.66
(0:11.84)

1:23.82
(0:12.43)

1:11.39
(0:12.16)

0:59.23
(0:12.14)

0:47.09
(0:11.73)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GREEK HERO 1 65.7 0:11.24 2:01.83 [1] 1:46.95 [6] 1:35.00 [6] 1:22.81 [7] 1:10.57 [7] 0:58.41 [7] 0:46.24 [8] 0:34.60

Ashley Morgan 600m 600m (0:14.88) (0:11.95) (0:12.19) (0:12.24) (0:12.16) (0:12.17) (0:11.64)

2 7 NAMAKWA 3 64.7 0:11.32 2:01.99 [2] 1:47.35 [2] 1:35.57 [3] 1:23.56 [3] 1:11.29 [3] 0:59.09 [3] 0:46.90 [3] 0:35.06 +0

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:14.64) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.20) (0:12.19) (0:11.84)

3 12 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 8 64.7 0:11.14 2:02.04 [3] 1:47.35 [3] 1:35.37 [5] 1:23.31 [5] 1:11.09 [5] 0:58.91 [5] 0:46.76 [5] 0:35.07 -4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.69) (0:11.98) (0:12.06) (0:12.22) (0:12.18) (0:12.15) (0:11.69)

4 4 HOSTAGE OF WAR 10 64.9 0:11.38 2:02.28 [4] 1:47.95 [1] 1:36.11 [1] 1:24.27 [1] 1:11.84 [1] 0:59.68 [1] 0:47.54 [1] 0:35.81 +0

Billie-Rose Andrew Overall 600m (0:14.33) (0:11.84) (0:11.84) (0:12.43) (0:12.16) (0:12.14) (0:11.73)

5 9 A BIG CHANCE 6 66.4 0:11.10 2:02.43 [5] 1:47.28 [9] 1:35.26 [8] 1:22.88 [9] 1:10.89 [9] 0:58.72 [11] 0:46.56 [11] 0:34.82 -3

Chris Meehan 600m 600m (0:15.15) (0:12.02) (0:12.38) (0:11.99) (0:12.17) (0:12.16) (0:11.74)

6 3 COMMAND KING 2 65.2 0:11.29 2:02.51 [6] 1:47.27 [10] 1:35.25 [9] 1:23.22 [8] 1:11.11 [8] 0:58.95 [8] 0:46.81 [10] 0:35.07 +3

Larry Cassidy 800m 600m (0:15.24) (0:12.02) (0:12.03) (0:12.11) (0:12.16) (0:12.14) (0:11.74)

7 5 SAVVY OAK 7 64.0 0:11.58 2:02.64 [7] 1:47.93 [4] 1:36.31 [2] 1:24.37 [2] 1:12.11 [2] 0:59.90 [2] 0:47.73 [2] 0:35.68 +5

James Orman 1800m 600m (0:14.71) (0:11.62) (0:11.94) (0:12.26) (0:12.21) (0:12.17) (0:12.05)

8 11 CONFUSION 4 64.9 0:11.44 2:02.84 [8] 1:47.87 [7] 1:35.92 [7] 1:23.85 [6] 1:11.67 [6] 0:59.53 [6] 0:47.38 [6] 0:35.61 +6

Stephanie Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.97) (0:11.95) (0:12.07) (0:12.18) (0:12.14) (0:12.15) (0:11.77)

9 10 CHOCOLATIER 5 64.0 0:11.61 2:02.91 [9] 1:47.81 [8] 1:35.61 [10] 1:23.12 [10] 1:11.27 [10] 0:59.35 [9] 0:47.34 [7] 0:35.62 +10

Angela Jones 1400m 600m (0:15.10) (0:12.20) (0:12.49) (0:11.85) (0:11.92) (0:12.01) (0:11.72)

10 1 ROMAKASH 12 64.9 0:11.54 2:03.29 [10] 1:47.92 [11] 1:35.64 [11] 1:23.07 [11] 1:11.53 [11] 0:59.59 [10] 0:47.63 [9] 0:35.76 +7

Isabella Rabjones 1400m 1400m (0:15.37) (0:12.28) (0:12.57) (0:11.54) (0:11.94) (0:11.96) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Steinbrenner (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2000m

24 December 2022 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.83
(0:14.33)

1:47.50
(0:11.84)

1:35.66
(0:11.84)

1:23.82
(0:12.43)

1:11.39
(0:12.16)

0:59.23
(0:12.14)

0:47.09
(0:11.73)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 TAPPY'S LAD 9 63.3 0:11.69 2:07.70 [11] 1:52.88 [5] 1:41.19 [4] 1:29.13 [4] 1:16.87 [4] 1:04.73 [4] 0:52.54 [4] 0:40.49 +12

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:14.82) (0:11.69) (0:12.06) (0:12.26) (0:12.14) (0:12.19) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Steinbrenner (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2000m

24 December 2022 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.36
(0:11.38)

0:23.98
(0:11.72)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GREEK HERO 1 65.7 0:11.24 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.36 [4] 0:12.05 [4] 2:01.83 0:34.60

Ashley Morgan 600m 600m (0:11.24) (0:11.31) (0:12.05)

2 7 NAMAKWA 3 64.7 0:11.32 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.74 [3] 0:12.23 [3] 0.94L 0:35.06 +0

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:11.32) (0:11.51) (0:12.23)

3 12 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 8 64.7 0:11.14 0:35.07 [4] 0:23.93 [2] 0:12.43 [2] 1.25L 0:35.07 -4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:12.43)

4 4 HOSTAGE OF WAR 10 64.9 0:11.38 0:35.81 [1] 0:24.43 [1] 0:12.71 [1] 2.64L 0:35.81 +0

Billie-Rose Andrew Overall 600m (0:11.38) (0:11.72) (0:12.71)

5 9 A BIG CHANCE 6 66.4 0:11.10 0:34.82 [11] 0:23.72 [7] 0:12.38 [5] 3.49L 0:34.82 -3

Chris Meehan 600m 600m (0:11.10) (0:11.34) (0:12.38)

6 3 COMMAND KING 2 65.2 0:11.29 0:35.07 [9] 0:23.78 [8] 0:12.46 [6] 3.99L 0:35.07 +3

Larry Cassidy 800m 600m (0:11.29) (0:11.32) (0:12.46)

7 5 SAVVY OAK 7 64.0 0:11.58 0:35.68 [3] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.47 [8] 4.78L 0:35.68 +5

James Orman 1800m 600m (0:11.58) (0:11.63) (0:12.47)

8 11 CONFUSION 4 64.9 0:11.44 0:35.61 [7] 0:24.16 [6] 0:12.72 [7] 5.94L 0:35.61 +6

Stephanie Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.45) (0:11.44) (0:12.72)

9 10 CHOCOLATIER 5 64.0 0:11.61 0:35.62 [8] 0:24.01 [9] 0:12.29 [9] 6.33L 0:35.62 +10

Angela Jones 1400m 600m (0:11.61) (0:11.72) (0:12.29)

10 1 ROMAKASH 12 64.9 0:11.54 0:35.76 [10] 0:24.15 [10] 0:12.43 [10] 8.55L 0:35.76 +7

Isabella Rabjones 1400m 1400m (0:11.61) (0:11.72) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Steinbrenner (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2000m

24 December 2022 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.36
(0:11.38)

0:23.98
(0:11.72)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 TAPPY'S LAD 9 63.3 0:11.69 0:40.49 [5] 0:28.41 [11] 0:15.77 [11] 34.54L 0:40.49 +12

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:12.08) (0:12.64) (0:15.77)

Scratched: Steinbrenner (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX CITY TO SURF PLATE - 1600m

24 December 2022 - 13:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.92
(0:14.42)

1:22.50
(0:11.77)

1:10.73
(0:12.39)

0:58.34
(0:12.43)

0:45.91
(0:12.31)

0:33.60
(0:11.64)

0:21.96
(0:10.73)

0:33.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SOOTHSAYER 3 68.8 0:10.73 1:36.92 [1] 1:22.49 [2] 1:10.54 [2] 0:58.17 [2] 0:45.78 [2] 0:33.43 [2] 0:21.96 [2] 0:33.43

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.95) (0:12.37) (0:12.39) (0:12.35) (0:11.47) (0:10.73)

2 2 MISHANI SPARTAN 1 68.2 0:10.75 1:37.24 [2] 1:22.55 [4] 1:10.63 [4] 0:58.34 [3] 0:45.92 [3] 0:33.52 [3] 0:22.05 [3] 0:33.52 -6

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.92) (0:12.29) (0:12.42) (0:12.40) (0:11.47) (0:10.75)

3 3 WEST OF AFRICA 9 68.4 0:10.73 1:37.27 [3] 1:22.39 [5] 1:10.51 [5] 0:58.16 [6] 0:45.74 [5] 0:33.39 [6] 0:22.10 [5] 0:33.39 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.88) (0:11.88) (0:12.35) (0:12.42) (0:12.35) (0:11.29) (0:10.73)

4 7 TYRESA 10 67.7 0:10.84 1:37.27 [4] 1:22.23 [7] 1:10.45 [6] 0:58.19 [5] 0:45.76 [6] 0:33.55 [5] 0:22.10 [6] 0:33.55 -5

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:15.04) (0:11.78) (0:12.26) (0:12.43) (0:12.21) (0:11.45) (0:10.84)

5 5 POCKET FULL 2 68.1 0:10.88 1:37.27 [5] 1:22.85 [1] 1:11.08 [1] 0:58.69 [1] 0:46.26 [1] 0:33.95 [1] 0:22.31 [1] 0:33.95 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.77) (0:12.39) (0:12.43) (0:12.31) (0:11.64) (0:10.88)

6 4 RED TOP 7 69.1 0:10.65 1:37.60 [6] 1:22.66 [6] 1:10.58 [7] 0:58.27 [7] 0:45.80 [7] 0:33.51 [7] 0:21.94 [7] 0:33.51 +8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:12.08) (0:12.31) (0:12.47) (0:12.29) (0:11.57) (0:10.65)

7 8 KALEA 4 66.9 0:11.00 1:37.76 [7] 1:23.11 [3] 1:11.20 [3] 0:58.85 [4] 0:46.44 [4] 0:34.10 [4] 0:22.62 [4] 0:34.10 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.91) (0:12.35) (0:12.41) (0:12.34) (0:11.48) (0:11.00)

Scratched: Robusto (#6), Gerrymander (#9), Silver Pearl (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX CITY TO SURF PLATE - 1600m

24 December 2022 - 13:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.23
(0:11.23)

0:33.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SOOTHSAYER 3 68.8 0:10.73 0:11.23 [1] 1:36.92 0:33.43

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.23)

2 2 MISHANI SPARTAN 1 68.2 0:10.75 0:11.30 [3] 1.86L 0:33.52 -6

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:11.30)

3 3 WEST OF AFRICA 9 68.4 0:10.73 0:11.37 [4] 2.06L 0:33.39 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.37)

4 7 TYRESA 10 67.7 0:10.84 0:11.26 [5] 2.08L 0:33.55 -5

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.26)

5 5 POCKET FULL 2 68.1 0:10.88 0:11.43 [2] 2.08L 0:33.95 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.43)

6 4 RED TOP 7 69.1 0:10.65 0:11.29 [7] 4L 0:33.51 +8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.29)

7 8 KALEA 4 66.9 0:11.00 0:11.62 [6] 4.95L 0:34.10 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.62)

Scratched: Robusto (#6), Gerrymander (#9), Silver Pearl (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1050m

24 December 2022 - 13:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.84
(0:05.10)

0:54.74
(0:10.49)

0:44.25
(0:10.83)

0:33.42
(0:10.95)

0:22.47
(0:10.96)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:33.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HIDDEN WEALTH 6 69.2 0:05.15 0:59.84 [1] 0:54.69 [3] 0:43.83 [5] 0:33.09 [5] 0:22.20 [3] 0:11.51 [2] 0:59.84 0:33.09

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:05.15) (0:10.86) (0:10.74) (0:10.89) (0:10.69) (0:11.51)

2 9 CASSIMIR 5 69.2 0:05.14 1:00.13 [2] 0:54.99 [2] 0:43.95 [6] 0:33.05 [7] 0:22.23 [7] 0:11.56 [6] 1.68L 0:33.05 +3

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.04) (0:10.90) (0:10.82) (0:10.67) (0:11.56)

3 4 MISHANI WARFARE 1 69.8 0:05.21 1:00.20 [3] 0:54.99 [5] 0:44.25 [4] 0:33.53 [4] 0:22.55 [4] 0:11.60 [5] 2.1L 0:33.53 -6

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:05.21) (0:10.74) (0:10.72) (0:10.98) (0:10.95) (0:11.60)

4 1 ALL THAT PIZZAZZ 12 71.9 0:05.10 1:00.23 [4] 0:55.13 [1] 0:44.48 [2] 0:33.55 [3] 0:22.50 [5] 0:11.83 [1] 2.26L 0:33.55 +4

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:05.10) (0:10.65) (0:10.93) (0:11.05) (0:10.67) (0:11.83)

5 3 HARD TO SAY 9 70.8 0:05.45 1:00.27 [5] 0:54.82 [12] 0:43.42 [12] 0:32.75 [11] 0:21.91 [11] 0:11.35 [8] 2.53L 0:32.75 +8

Ashley Morgan 400m Overall (0:05.45) (0:11.40) (0:10.67) (0:10.84) (0:10.56) (0:11.35)

6 10 DEB'S ELLIE 8 71.4 0:05.15 1:00.39 [6] 0:55.24 [4] 0:44.80 [1] 0:33.97 [1] 0:22.96 [2] 0:12.05 [3] 3.21L 0:33.97 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:05.15) (0:10.44) (0:10.83) (0:11.01) (0:10.91) (0:12.05)

7 2 BILLIONAIR BABY 13 70.6 0:05.38 1:00.43 [7] 0:55.05 [11] 0:44.03 [8] 0:33.30 [8] 0:22.69 [6] 0:11.84 [7] 3.46L 0:33.30 -3

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.02) (0:10.73) (0:10.61) (0:10.85) (0:11.84)

8 12 SPANISH ANGELS 14 71.4 0:05.27 1:00.64 [8] 0:55.37 [8] 0:44.83 [3] 0:34.19 [2] 0:23.27 [1] 0:12.23 [4] 4.7L 0:34.19 +2

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:05.27) (0:10.54) (0:10.64) (0:10.92) (0:11.04) (0:12.23)

9 13 TARPS 4 71.1 0:05.65 1:00.67 [9] 0:55.02 [13] 0:43.84 [13] 0:32.86 [12] 0:22.16 [12] 0:11.67 [10] 4.88L 0:32.86 +1

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:05.65) (0:11.18) (0:10.98) (0:10.70) (0:10.49) (0:11.67)

10 7 ALERT STATE 3 69.7 0:05.37 1:00.79 [10] 0:55.42 [10] 0:44.24 [9] 0:33.40 [10] 0:22.73 [9] 0:12.03 [9] 5.58L 0:33.40 -5

Troy See 600m Overall (0:05.37) (0:11.18) (0:10.84) (0:10.67) (0:10.70) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Busting (#8), Minks Star (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1050m

24 December 2022 - 13:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.84
(0:05.10)

0:54.74
(0:10.49)

0:44.25
(0:10.83)

0:33.42
(0:10.95)

0:22.47
(0:10.96)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:33.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SIGHTSEER 11 69.6 0:05.22 1:00.79 [11] 0:55.57 [7] 0:44.53 [7] 0:34.01 [6] 0:22.90 [8] 0:11.90 [11] 5.6L 0:34.01 +3

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.04) (0:10.52) (0:11.11) (0:11.00) (0:11.90)

12 5 PALAZZO SPIRIT 7 71.3 0:05.22 1:01.17 [12] 0:55.95 [6] 0:44.60 [10] 0:33.95 [9] 0:23.06 [10] 0:12.13 [12] 7.81L 0:33.95 +0

James Innes Jnr 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.35) (0:10.65) (0:10.89) (0:10.93) (0:12.13)

13 15 ELLOWS HALL 2 67.4 0:05.29 1:02.56 [13] 0:57.27 [9] 0:45.96 [11] 0:34.50 [13] 0:23.31 [13] 0:12.14 [13] 15.99L 0:34.50 +2

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:05.29) (0:11.31) (0:11.46) (0:11.19) (0:11.17) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Busting (#8), Minks Star (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS B.J. MCLACHLAN STAKES - 1200m

24 December 2022 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.47
(0:13.31)

0:56.16
(0:10.64)

0:45.52
(0:11.19)

0:34.33
(0:11.30)

0:23.03
(0:11.12)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THE NOVELIST 6 69.6 0:10.64 1:09.47 [1] 0:56.16 [1] 0:45.52 [1] 0:34.33 [1] 0:23.03 [1] 0:11.91 [1] 1:09.47 0:34.33

James Innes Jnr 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.64) (0:11.19) (0:11.30) (0:11.12) (0:11.91)

2 9 EXCEL D'OR 1 71.8 0:10.60 1:09.53 [2] 0:56.05 [3] 0:45.45 [2] 0:34.19 [3] 0:22.82 [3] 0:11.79 [3] 0.35L 0:34.19 +7

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.60) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.03) (0:11.79)

3 5 GODZILLA 8 69.9 0:10.77 1:09.66 [3] 0:55.76 [7] 0:44.99 [8] 0:33.75 [8] 0:22.68 [7] 0:11.72 [7] 1.07L 0:33.75 +10

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.77) (0:11.24) (0:11.07) (0:10.96) (0:11.72)

4 1 CHRYSAOR 3 69.1 0:10.71 1:09.84 [4] 0:56.28 [4] 0:45.57 [4] 0:34.39 [4] 0:23.06 [4] 0:12.04 [4] 2.17L 0:34.39 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.71) (0:11.18) (0:11.33) (0:11.02) (0:12.04)

5 6 MISS COOTA 7 69.6 0:10.81 1:09.91 [5] 0:56.14 [6] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.12 [7] 0:23.02 [6] 0:11.99 [6] 2.58L 0:34.12 +7

Craig Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.81) (0:11.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.03) (0:11.99)

6 7 MIGHTY 4 70.1 0:10.66 1:09.92 [6] 0:56.53 [2] 0:45.87 [3] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.45 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 2.61L 0:34.68 +5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.66) (0:11.19) (0:11.23) (0:11.17) (0:12.28)

7 4 WORX 2 68.8 0:10.69 1:09.93 [7] 0:56.27 [5] 0:45.58 [5] 0:34.35 [5] 0:23.06 [5] 0:12.13 [5] 2.69L 0:34.35 +5

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.69) (0:11.23) (0:11.29) (0:10.93) (0:12.13)

8 2 CIFRADO 5 68.9 0:10.59 1:10.03 [8] 0:56.08 [8] 0:45.49 [6] 0:34.24 [6] 0:22.85 [8] 0:11.81 [8] 3.25L 0:34.24 +9

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.59) (0:11.25) (0:11.39) (0:11.04) (0:11.81)

9 8 FREEMAN 9 68.2 0:10.81 1:10.12 [9] 0:56.11 [9] 0:45.30 [9] 0:34.18 [9] 0:22.98 [9] 0:12.08 [9] 3.8L 0:34.18 +5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.81) (0:11.12) (0:11.20) (0:10.90) (0:12.08)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CHANNEL 7 Class 6 Handicap - 1350m

24 December 2022 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.88
(0:10.68)

1:07.20
(0:10.30)

0:56.90
(0:10.75)

0:46.15
(0:11.33)

0:34.82
(0:11.59)

0:23.23
(0:11.31)

0:34.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PETRONIUS 10 69.6 0:10.45 1:17.88 [1] 1:07.16 [2] 0:56.71 [2] 0:45.84 [3] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.15 [2] 0:34.59

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:10.72) (0:10.45) (0:10.87) (0:11.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.23)

2 2 PALLADAS 3 71.3 0:10.46 1:17.97 [2] 1:06.95 [5] 0:56.49 [5] 0:45.75 [4] 0:34.56 [4] 0:22.83 [5] 0:34.56 +11

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.46) (0:10.74) (0:11.19) (0:11.73) (0:11.10)

3 11 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 6 69.7 0:10.54 1:18.03 [3] 1:06.66 [9] 0:56.12 [9] 0:45.32 [9] 0:34.14 [9] 0:22.64 [8] 0:34.14 +5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.54) (0:10.80) (0:11.18) (0:11.50) (0:11.03)

4 6 DR WHY NOT 2 70.4 0:10.40 1:18.16 [4] 1:07.12 [6] 0:56.72 [6] 0:45.79 [6] 0:34.43 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.43 +7

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.40) (0:10.93) (0:11.36) (0:11.44) (0:11.01)

5 1 WAIRERE FALLS 1 70.0 0:10.54 1:18.28 [5] 1:07.10 [7] 0:56.56 [8] 0:45.67 [8] 0:34.38 [8] 0:22.81 [9] 0:34.38 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.54) (0:10.89) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:11.00)

6 8 ENTERPRISE POMME 9 71.4 0:10.30 1:18.31 [6] 1:07.63 [1] 0:57.33 [1] 0:46.58 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:23.66 [1] 0:35.25 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.68) (0:10.30) (0:10.75) (0:11.33) (0:11.59) (0:11.34)

7 9 PIVOTAL MOTION 4 69.9 0:10.51 1:18.43 [7] 1:07.67 [3] 0:57.16 [4] 0:46.27 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.42 [4] 0:34.89 +1

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:10.76) (0:10.51) (0:10.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.47) (0:11.25)

8 5 JOVIALITY 5 70.9 0:10.39 1:18.73 [8] 1:07.48 [8] 0:57.09 [7] 0:46.26 [7] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.52 [6] 0:35.04 +7

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.39) (0:10.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.31)

9 10 RAYJEN 11 70.3 0:10.39 1:19.77 [9] 1:08.99 [4] 0:58.60 [3] 0:47.79 [2] 0:36.46 [3] 0:24.78 [3] 0:36.46 +5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.78) (0:10.39) (0:10.81) (0:11.33) (0:11.68) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Cristal Breeze (#4), Astero (#7), Bluff 'N' Bluster (#12), Weekend Affair (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CHANNEL 7 Class 6 Handicap - 1350m

24 December 2022 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PETRONIUS 10 69.6 0:10.45 0:11.92 [1] 1:17.88 0:34.59

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

2 2 PALLADAS 3 71.3 0:10.46 0:11.73 [3] 0.52L 0:34.56 +11

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

3 11 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 6 69.7 0:10.54 0:11.61 [6] 0.89L 0:34.14 +5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.61)

4 6 DR WHY NOT 2 70.4 0:10.40 0:11.98 [4] 1.66L 0:34.43 +7

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

5 1 WAIRERE FALLS 1 70.0 0:10.54 0:11.81 [7] 2.38L 0:34.38 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

6 8 ENTERPRISE POMME 9 71.4 0:10.30 0:12.32 [2] 2.57L 0:35.25 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

7 9 PIVOTAL MOTION 4 69.9 0:10.51 0:12.17 [5] 3.28L 0:34.89 +1

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

8 5 JOVIALITY 5 70.9 0:10.39 0:12.21 [8] 5.03L 0:35.04 +7

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

9 10 RAYJEN 11 70.3 0:10.39 0:12.76 [9] 11.13L 0:36.46 +5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

Scratched: Cristal Breeze (#4), Astero (#7), Bluff 'N' Bluster (#12), Weekend Affair (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES BERNBOROUGH PLATE - 1600m

24 December 2022 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.37
(0:14.31)

1:21.06
(0:11.50)

1:09.56
(0:11.37)

0:58.19
(0:11.84)

0:46.35
(0:12.17)

0:34.18
(0:11.77)

0:22.41
(0:11.11)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SKYMAN 4 68.2 0:10.75 1:35.37 [1] 1:20.65 [4] 1:09.13 [4] 0:57.49 [5] 0:45.62 [5] 0:33.50 [6] 0:21.94 [5] 0:33.50

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.52) (0:11.64) (0:11.87) (0:12.12) (0:11.56) (0:10.75)

2 3 ARAMAYO 3 67.1 0:10.98 1:35.66 [2] 1:20.80 [5] 1:09.32 [5] 0:57.92 [4] 0:46.20 [4] 0:34.21 [3] 0:22.48 [4] 0:34.21 -5

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.48) (0:11.40) (0:11.72) (0:11.99) (0:11.73) (0:10.98)

3 4 SEAT OF POWER 2 66.5 0:11.01 1:35.76 [3] 1:21.26 [2] 1:09.80 [3] 0:58.16 [3] 0:46.25 [3] 0:34.12 [4] 0:22.51 [3] 0:34.12 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.46) (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:12.13) (0:11.61) (0:11.01)

4 9 ZOU DE MOON 1 65.8 0:11.11 1:35.82 [4] 1:21.51 [1] 1:10.01 [1] 0:58.64 [1] 0:46.80 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:22.86 [1] 0:34.63 -5

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.37) (0:11.84) (0:12.17) (0:11.77) (0:11.11)

5 8 DZSENIFER 6 67.1 0:10.99 1:35.90 [5] 1:20.90 [6] 1:09.42 [6] 0:57.80 [7] 0:45.98 [7] 0:33.88 [7] 0:22.39 [7] 0:33.88 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.82) (0:12.10) (0:11.49) (0:10.99)

6 6 LINTHORPE LAD 10 67.2 0:10.90 1:35.94 [6] 1:20.67 [8] 1:09.21 [8] 0:57.59 [8] 0:45.93 [8] 0:33.94 [8] 0:22.35 [8] 0:33.94 -2

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:15.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.99) (0:11.59) (0:10.90)

7 1 LONDON BANKER 5 65.7 0:11.21 1:35.97 [7] 1:21.35 [3] 1:10.10 [2] 0:58.59 [2] 0:46.68 [2] 0:34.57 [2] 0:22.83 [2] 0:34.57 +2

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.25) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:12.11) (0:11.74) (0:11.21)

8 10 GRANDE RUMORE 7 66.3 0:11.07 1:36.17 [8] 1:21.00 [7] 1:09.62 [7] 0:58.17 [6] 0:46.43 [6] 0:34.46 [5] 0:22.83 [6] 0:34.46 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 400m (0:15.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.45) (0:11.74) (0:11.97) (0:11.63) (0:11.07)

Scratched: Dashing Willoughby (#5), Ma And Pa (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES BERNBOROUGH PLATE - 1600m

24 December 2022 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.30
(0:11.30)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SKYMAN 4 68.2 0:10.75 0:11.19 [2] 1:35.37 0:33.50

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.19)

2 3 ARAMAYO 3 67.1 0:10.98 0:11.50 [3] 1.67L 0:34.21 -5

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:11.50)

3 4 SEAT OF POWER 2 66.5 0:11.01 0:11.50 [4] 2.25L 0:34.12 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.50)

4 9 ZOU DE MOON 1 65.8 0:11.11 0:11.75 [1] 2.63L 0:34.63 -5

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:11.75)

5 8 DZSENIFER 6 67.1 0:10.99 0:11.40 [7] 3.07L 0:33.88 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.40)

6 6 LINTHORPE LAD 10 67.2 0:10.90 0:11.45 [8] 3.31L 0:33.94 -2

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.45)

7 1 LONDON BANKER 5 65.7 0:11.21 0:11.62 [5] 3.48L 0:34.57 +2

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:11.62)

8 10 GRANDE RUMORE 7 66.3 0:11.07 0:11.76 [6] 4.68L 0:34.46 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 400m (0:11.76)

Scratched: Dashing Willoughby (#5), Ma And Pa (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS FALVELON - 1200m

24 December 2022 - 16:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.08
(0:13.31)

0:54.77
(0:10.47)

0:44.30
(0:10.84)

0:33.46
(0:10.99)

0:22.47
(0:10.96)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:33.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KING OF SPARTA 7 70.3 0:10.57 1:08.08 [1] 0:54.12 [9] 0:43.25 [10] 0:32.58 [8] 0:21.63 [8] 0:11.06 [8] 1:08.08 0:32.58

Chad Schofield 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:10.87) (0:10.67) (0:10.95) (0:10.57) (0:11.06)

2 3 GARIBALDI 4 69.7 0:10.59 1:08.31 [2] 0:54.88 [3] 0:44.29 [3] 0:33.44 [2] 0:22.52 [3] 0:11.66 [3] 1.38L 0:33.44 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.59) (0:10.85) (0:10.92) (0:10.86) (0:11.66)

3 10 EF TROOP 2 69.7 0:10.61 1:08.36 [3] 0:54.96 [2] 0:44.35 [2] 0:33.44 [4] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.79 [1] 1.65L 0:33.44 -4

Craig Williams Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.61) (0:10.91) (0:10.82) (0:10.83) (0:11.79)

4 6 ZETHUS 12 70.1 0:10.74 1:08.36 [4] 0:54.67 [7] 0:43.89 [7] 0:33.03 [7] 0:22.18 [7] 0:11.44 [6] 1.68L 0:33.03 -5

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.69) (0:10.78) (0:10.86) (0:10.85) (0:10.74) (0:11.44)

5 4 SHOOTING FOR GOLD 9 69.2 0:10.64 1:08.42 [5] 0:54.84 [4] 0:44.20 [5] 0:33.33 [5] 0:22.49 [5] 0:11.63 [4] 1.99L 0:33.33 -5

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.64) (0:10.87) (0:10.84) (0:10.86) (0:11.63)

6 11 DOCTOR ZOUS 1 69.8 0:10.47 1:08.57 [6] 0:55.26 [1] 0:44.79 [1] 0:33.95 [1] 0:22.96 [1] 0:11.99 [2] 2.87L 0:33.95 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.47) (0:10.84) (0:10.99) (0:10.97) (0:11.99)

7 1 VEGA ONE 8 68.8 0:10.63 1:08.59 [7] 0:54.38 [11] 0:43.60 [11] 0:32.76 [11] 0:22.01 [11] 0:11.38 [9] 3.04L 0:32.76 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:14.21) (0:10.78) (0:10.84) (0:10.75) (0:10.63) (0:11.38)

8 8 TOKORIKI LAD 5 68.8 0:10.76 1:08.65 [8] 0:54.60 [10] 0:43.84 [9] 0:32.93 [10] 0:22.17 [9] 0:11.41 [10] 3.38L 0:32.93 -4

Stephanie Thornton 600m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:10.76) (0:10.91) (0:10.76) (0:10.76) (0:11.41)

9 15 SIR ROCKET 15 68.9 0:10.77 1:08.69 [9] 0:55.08 [6] 0:44.31 [6] 0:33.49 [6] 0:22.52 [6] 0:11.74 [7] 3.6L 0:33.49 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.77) (0:10.82) (0:10.97) (0:10.78) (0:11.74)

10 14 GOLDSBOROUGH 3 70.4 0:10.56 1:08.73 [10] 0:55.14 [5] 0:44.58 [4] 0:33.81 [3] 0:22.83 [4] 0:11.89 [5] 3.86L 0:33.81 -2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.56) (0:10.77) (0:10.98) (0:10.94) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Simply Fly (#5), Contemptuous (#12), Hilo (#16), Direct (#17), Lord Olympus (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS FALVELON - 1200m

24 December 2022 - 16:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.08
(0:13.31)

0:54.77
(0:10.47)

0:44.30
(0:10.84)

0:33.46
(0:10.99)

0:22.47
(0:10.96)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:33.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 BLONDEAU 6 68.4 0:10.65 1:08.92 [11] 0:54.59 [12] 0:43.79 [12] 0:32.98 [12] 0:22.33 [12] 0:11.49 [11] 4.95L 0:32.98 -10

Larry Cassidy 1000m 600m (0:14.33) (0:10.80) (0:10.81) (0:10.65) (0:10.84) (0:11.49)

12 19 MONTENEGRO MAN 13 69.4 0:10.72 1:08.99 [12] 0:54.41 [14] 0:43.58 [14] 0:32.78 [14] 0:21.99 [14] 0:11.27 [14] 5.37L 0:32.78 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:10.83) (0:10.80) (0:10.79) (0:10.72) (0:11.27)

13 13 ANIMATE 10 68.8 0:10.76 1:09.04 [13] 0:54.70 [13] 0:43.83 [13] 0:33.01 [13] 0:22.25 [13] 0:11.40 [13] 5.67L 0:33.01 -2

Andrew Mallyon 800m 600m (0:14.34) (0:10.87) (0:10.82) (0:10.76) (0:10.85) (0:11.40)

14 9 REDOUBLE 19 68.7 0:10.90 1:09.19 [14] 0:55.47 [8] 0:44.53 [8] 0:33.63 [9] 0:22.64 [10] 0:11.64 [12] 6.56L 0:33.63 +0

Sheriden Tomlinson 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.94) (0:10.90) (0:10.99) (0:11.00) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Simply Fly (#5), Contemptuous (#12), Hilo (#16), Direct (#17), Lord Olympus (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: SEASONS GREETINGS FROM BRC Class 3 Plate - 1200m

24 December 2022 - 17:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.13
(0:13.58)

0:55.55
(0:10.66)

0:44.89
(0:10.95)

0:33.94
(0:11.06)

0:22.88
(0:11.10)

0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:33.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ARENTEE 11 68.5 0:10.78 1:09.13 [1] 0:55.15 [8] 0:44.19 [6] 0:33.41 [6] 0:22.39 [6] 0:11.52 [5] 1:09.13 0:33.41

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.98) (0:10.96) (0:10.78) (0:11.02) (0:10.87) (0:11.52)

2 13 LISZTOMANIA 8 69.6 0:10.69 1:09.16 [2] 0:54.92 [10] 0:43.88 [10] 0:33.19 [9] 0:22.32 [9] 0:11.62 [4] 0.19L 0:33.19 +5

Ashley Morgan 400m 800m (0:14.24) (0:11.04) (0:10.69) (0:10.87) (0:10.70) (0:11.62)

3 11 DOVETAIL DIVA 6 68.6 0:10.64 1:09.38 [3] 0:55.78 [2] 0:45.14 [1] 0:34.19 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:12.03 [1] 1.46L 0:34.19 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.64) (0:10.95) (0:11.06) (0:11.10) (0:12.03)

4 5 PRIME ASSET 4 68.1 0:10.81 1:09.45 [4] 0:55.87 [1] 0:45.06 [2] 0:34.07 [2] 0:23.09 [2] 0:12.00 [2] 1.89L 0:34.07 -5

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.81) (0:10.99) (0:10.98) (0:11.09) (0:12.00)

5 10 DEEP ROUGE 5 67.2 0:10.84 1:09.51 [5] 0:55.71 [4] 0:44.87 [4] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.96 [4] 0:11.98 [3] 2.24L 0:33.97 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.84) (0:10.90) (0:11.01) (0:10.98) (0:11.98)

6 8 CHARLIE'S CASE 1 68.3 0:10.81 1:09.67 [6] 0:55.71 [7] 0:44.72 [7] 0:33.91 [8] 0:22.86 [7] 0:11.73 [9] 3.2L 0:33.91 -3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.99) (0:10.81) (0:11.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.73)

7 6 SAFEWORK 17 69.0 0:10.74 1:09.71 [7] 0:55.50 [9] 0:44.43 [9] 0:33.69 [10] 0:22.83 [10] 0:12.02 [7] 3.43L 0:33.69 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 800m (0:14.21) (0:11.07) (0:10.74) (0:10.86) (0:10.81) (0:12.02)

8 14 ROLL UP 13 67.8 0:10.80 1:09.76 [8] 0:55.92 [5] 0:45.12 [5] 0:34.32 [3] 0:23.22 [3] 0:12.14 [6] 3.72L 0:34.32 +2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.80) (0:10.80) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:12.14)

9 15 BURNISH GOLD 18 69.9 0:10.78 1:10.02 [9] 0:56.14 [6] 0:45.05 [8] 0:34.27 [7] 0:23.21 [7] 0:12.10 [8] 5.24L 0:34.27 +4

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.09) (0:10.78) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:12.10)

10 19 BUNGARRIBEE LAD 2 67.8 0:10.88 1:10.05 [10] 0:56.33 [3] 0:45.45 [3] 0:34.48 [5] 0:23.44 [5] 0:12.06 [10] 5.44L 0:34.48 -3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.88) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:11.38) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Bandit (#2), Fastconi (#3), Good Chat (#4), Tramonto (#7), Preach (#9), Enterprise Pomme (#12), Glitter Strip (#16), Magnitudo (#17), Tranquil Bay (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 24 December 2022  17:22 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


